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= TEMU

@ As we're committed to reducing our environmental impact, we have eliminated paper receipt.

Order summary

Order ID:

Order time:
Item(s) total:
Item(s) discount:

Subtotal:

Shipping:
Sales tax:

Credit:

Order total:

Shipping address

PO-211-07445775268470434
Apr 9, 2024

$460:22

-$279.80

$120.42

FREE
$8.13
-$128.55

$0.00

Camille Warrick +1 (786)250-4098 , 12225 SW 128th Street,, Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12550,, MIAMI, FL 33186-5945, United States

Payment method

© Temu is committed to protecting your payment information. We follow PCI DSS standards, use strong encryption, and perform regular reviews of

its system to protect your privacy.

You have applied $128.55 8 Credit on this order

Item details (23)

TOPK D38-C Car Phone Holder Mount, Upgrade...
Black

By & TOPK Global

Universal Car GPS Navigation Mobile Phone Hol...
Black+ White

By HA Haida Fung C digital

2pcs Blind Spot Car Mirrors, 2 Inch Reusable Ro...
1 | Black

By & A YUNO

$5.98
x2

$4.33
x2

$6.98
x3
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Acrylic Liquid Monomer - Acrylic Liquid Monom... 5.98
- et et !
" 150ml x2

By e Yazgel

50 Pcs/Lot Nail Polishing Files, Sanding Strip Ru... $13.49

50 Pcs 100/100 Grit x1

50 Pcs

wo/woeric By ' JEARLYU NAIL MANICURE

12/50pcs, Nail Files, Emery Board Nail File For A... $13.16
180/240Grit / 50pcs x1

—

1807240

By o Maywinbeauty

Foot File For Dead Skin Foot Scrubber Dead Ski... $4.24
Silvery x1

By @ TM Beauty Home ProductsCompany

100 Pcs Orange Wood Nail Sticks Double Sided ... $0.97
4.5%inch x1

By " Muximei Nail Art

Cuticle Trimmer With Cuticle Pusher Cuticle Nip... $2.69

/{// /. 3-piece Set x1

By @ HanYunding

Acrylic Manicure Soaking Bowl, Finger Skin Soak... $3.47
JX10 Purple %2

By @ Dreamu Nail Art
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About 100 Pcs/pack Sticks Double-headed Nail ...
Wood Sticks

By & Beauty Go

Soft Pink 100pcs Finger Toe Separators Manicur...
pink

By ==~ LanKaton

5pcs Simple Plain Hand Towel, High Quality Micr...
Deep Blue

By * KA Quality Textiles

3PCS Acrylic Liquid Container Set Stainless Steel ...
Stainless Steel Pen Washing Cup Three-piece Set-3pcs

By = Lovestory nail

Stainless Steel Keyring For Men, Security Clip On...
8802+8805

By ' Brayden

$1.07
x1

$4.49
x1

$4.13
x2

$5.97
x1

$2.81
x2
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