

⊘ As we're committed to reducing our environmental impact, we have eliminated paper receipt.

Order summary	
Order ID:	PO-211-07445775268470434
Order time:	Apr 9, 2024
Item(s) total:	\$ 400.22
Item(s) discount:	-\$279.80
Subtotal:	\$120.42
Shipping:	FREE
Sales tax:	\$8.13
Credit:	-\$128.55
Order total:	\$0.00

Shipping address

Camille Warrick +1 (786)250-4098 , 12225 SW 128th Street,, Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12550,, MIAMI, FL 33186-5945, United States

Payment method

Temu is committed to protecting your payment information. We follow PCI DSS standards, use strong encryption, and perform regular reviews of its system to protect your privacy.

You have applied \$128.55 🖸 Credit on this order

Item details (23)



TOPK D38-C Car Phone Holder Mount, Upgrade...\$5.98Black×2

By TOPK Global



Universal Car GPS Navigation Mobile Phone Hol... Black+ White

\$4.33

\$6.98

×3

×2

By HA Haida Fung C digital



2pcs Blind Spot Car Mirrors, 2 Inch Reusable Ro... Black

By 🔤 A YUNO

4/15/24, 9:19 AM

Acyclasti Natychiada Roberts Wart	Acrylic Liquid Monomer - Acrylic Liquid Monom 150ml	\$5.98 ×2
INAL COOPER INAL COOPER Inal alter Inal alter	By 🚾 Yazgel	
50 Pcs 100/100 Grit	50 Pcs/Lot Nail Polishing Files, Sanding Strip Ru 50 Pcs 100/100 Grit	\$13.49 ×1
	By 🗵 JEARLYU NAIL MANICURE	
180/240	12/50pcs, Nail Files, Emery Board Nail File For A 180/240Grit / 50pcs	\$13.16 ×1
	By 🙆 Maywinbeauty	
	Foot File For Dead Skin Foot Scrubber Dead Ski Silvery	\$4.24 ×1
	By 🕕 TM Beauty Home ProductsCompany	
Lesized (100 Pcs Orange Wood Nail Sticks Double Sided 4.51inch	\$0.97 ×1
Man and a second s	By Muximei Nail Art	
- M	Cuticle Trimmer With Cuticle Pusher Cuticle Nip 3-piece Set	\$2.69 ×1
	By 🛑 HanYunding	
Finger Soaking Bowl Acylic Purple	Acrylic Manicure Soaking Bowl, Finger Skin Soak JX10 Purple	\$3.47 ×2
	By GA Dreamu Nail Art	

4/15/24, 9:19 AM

100Pcs/lot 7.5cm	About 100 Pcs/pack Sticks Double-headed Nail Wood Sticks	\$1.07 ×1
	By 💱 Beauty Go	
	Soft Pink 100pcs Finger Toe Separators Manicur pink	\$4.49 ×1
2333 Gree	By users LanKaton	
fisa teori kir: 3375or/13/23.5oh Uphengkand teorihala ayla if yao dari like k dari kay R	5pcs Simple Plain Hand Towel, High Quality Micr	\$4.13
	Deep Blue By 🚟 KA Quality Textiles	×2
	3PCS Acrylic Liquid Container Set Stainless Steel	\$5.97
	Stainless Steel Pen Washing Cup Three-piece Set-3pcs By Lovestory nail	×1
	Stainless Steel Keyring For Men, Security Clip On	\$2.81
The bundle includes	8802+8805	×2

By 🚭 Brayden

and the second s